
 LUNCH -  1 1  TO 2  PM
DINNER -  5  TO 1 1  PM

MONDAY CLOSED  

CU R R I E S  

G R I L L S

N

35689701 ,  32018600

BUILD ING NO.  243 ,  GUDAIB IYA AVENUE,  NEAR DASMAN CENTRE ,  MANAMA



APPETIZERS

Chicken Lollipop
Dahi Kebab

2.2
1 .5

ROLLS 

Chicken Egg Roll
Egg Roll
Paneer Roll

0.7
0.4
0.6
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MOMOS

Chicken Momos     - Steamed   
                                 Schezuan
                                 Kurkure
                                 Tandoori
Vegetable Momos - Steamed   
                                 Schezuan
                                 Kurkure
                                 Tandoori                                 
Paneer Momos       - Steamed 
                                 Schezuan
                                 Kurkure
                                 Tandoori

1 .5
1 .6

2.0
2.0
1 .4
1 .5
1 .8
1 .8
1 .5
1 .6

2.0
2.0

HOME DELIVERY ON TALABAT



CHINESE -  VEG 

Vegetable Hakka Noodles 
Vegetable Fried Rice 
Chilli Paneer
Chilli Mushroom
Chilli Babycorn

1 .2
1 .2
1 .9
1 .5
1 .7

35689701 ,  32018600

BUILD ING NO.  243 ,  GUDAIB IYA AVENUE,  NEAR DASMAN CENTRE ,  MANAMA

SWEETS

Rasagolla (3pcs)
(Cottage cheese balls dunked in sugar syrup)

Baked Rasagolla (2 pcs)
Chena Poda (1 pc)
(Baked cottage cheese cake) 

0.5



0.5
0.5




HOME DELIVERY ON TALABAT

Egg Hakka Noodles
Chicken Egg Hakka Noodles
Mixed Hakka Noodles (prawn, egg, chicken)
Chicken Egg Fried Rice 
Mixed Fried Rice (prawn, egg, chicken)
Chilli Chicken 

1 .4
1 .5

2.0
1 .5

2.0
1 .9

CHINESE -  NON-VEG 
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All prices inclusive of VAT 

KEBABS & TANDOOR

Chicken Tikka Kebab
Chicken Afghani Kebab
Chicken Pahadi Kebab
Tandoori Chicken - Half
                             - Full
Paneer Tikka 

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.5
2.0

HOME DELIVERY ON TALABAT

BIRYANI

Chicken Biryani
Vegetable Biryani (made on order)

1 .3
1 . 1

FISH

Tandoori Fish  
Tandoori Prawns 
Fish Crumb Fry  

2.0
2.5
2.2
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All prices inclusive of VAT 

ROTI  (BREADS)

Tandoori Roti
Phulka Roti
Naan - Plain
         - Butter
         - Garlic
         - Cheese
Laccha Parantha
Stuffed Tandoori Parantha - Aloo
                                           - Paneer

0.2
0. 1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.6
0.4
0.5
0.9

CURRIES 
HOME DELIVERY ON TALABAT

0.1

DRINKS

Indian Chai

Chicken Butter Masala
Chicken Curry
Chicken Do pyaza  
Paneer Butter Masala 
Paneer Do pyaza
Mix Dal Tadka (Thursday - Sunday) 
Anda Tarka (Thursday - Sunday)

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1 .5
1 .7


